
205 HELP WANTED 

$$ MANAGE A BUSINESS 
ON YOUR CAMPUS $$ 

Versity.com an Internet notetaking 
company is looking for an entrepre- 
neurial undergrad to run our busi- 
ness on your campus. Manage 
students, make tons of money, ex- 
cellent opportunity! Apply online at 
www.versity.com, contact 
Jobs@versity.com or call (734) 
483-1600 ext. 888. 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO S21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP. NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO CALL 1-800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625. 8 AM-7 PM, 7 
DAYS, fds inc. 

Japanese tutor wanted 
for 14 yr old boy. $8/hr. 

343-7118. 

Seasonal sales positions f/t, p/t 
and Manager for Mall Cart from 
11/1 to 12/31/99. Popular health 
product. Wage plus comm. Re- 
sume to Isabellas, P.O. Box 1062, 
Sisters, OR 97759. ph 541 549- 
4842. fax 541 549-9363. Inter- 
views in Eugene Fri 10/15. 

Corporations are looking for college 
graduates with leadership ability 
and experience. How will you get 
the ‘edge* that is required to get 
ahead in today's job market? Check 
out the United States Marine Corps 
Leadership Internship at Officer 
Candidate School. Call the Marine 
Officer Selection Office at 541-758- 
0835 in Corvallis. 

BARISTA 
UO Bookstore now recruiting for 
part-time Barista. Make and serve 
specialty coffee drinks in a fast- 
paced environment. Must have 
previous barista experience. Tues- 
day, Thursday afternoon availability 

^required. Excellent customer serv- 
ice skills essential. EOE Closes 10/ 
27. Complete posting application 
available at: Administrative Office, 
UO Bookstore, 895 E. 13th Ave. 

SUN VALLEY SKI RESORT in IDA- 
HO will be interviewing for all food 
service positions. Interviews will be 
held on campus in the EMU on 10/ 
27 from 8-3. For information call 1- 
800-894-9937. Benefits and hous- 
ing included. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

4-5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS: 
4 bedroom, recently remodeled, all 
appliances, yard, new carpet, paint, 
$1400/mo. $500 Move In Bonus! 
912-1452. 

2 WEEKS FREE RENT! 
Very nice 7 bd, W/D, DW, yard, 

$1590,343-6000 
www.stewardshiDDroDerties.com 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 

Why rent when you can own? 
3 bdrm, 1 ba, close to UO. Call 
Charlotte for details, 485-6557. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
2 weeks free rent 

1-2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$475-$595 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOD MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

Call 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$276-$295 

All utilities included. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Fee! 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

2 Bedroom Apartment 
Close to UO. $550/mo. 

484-9922 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bd. 1630 Ferry St. 

$435/mo. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 
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MOVE IN BONUS 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 
1 BEDROOM 

1365 Ferry 
Private Patios 

$495 
Call 345-9315 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

$435 
Call 345-9315 

2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 

$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

325 E. 19th 
All utilities paid 

$615 
Call 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$535-$565 
Call 345-6151 

No Application Fee! 

Yon Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 
blk from UO. Big walk-in closet, 
Free covered parking. 484-4103 

2 Bedroom furnished. 4 blocks to 
UO. Cov'd prkg, laundry, clean, 
$495/mo. 1200 Ferry. 343-3318. 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

Smerald 
Apartments 
MONTH FREE RENT 

•2 bdrm • covered parking • on 
site laundry • disposal • clean & 

bright • sundeck • DW 
$395 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501-4246 
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

225 QUADS 
$195/mo, Nice & New Quad, 

lounge/lndry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000 

www.stewardshipproperties.com 
ALDER STREET QUADS 

2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. 

Fall $275-$285/mo. 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room for rent at Chase Village. 
$285/mo. Avail immediately. $400 
cash if you sign on by Nov. 1st. 
686-3011 anytime or Ive msg. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
One room avail, at 70 W. 35th PI. 
plus separate study w/phone jack. 
$350/mo. incl. utils. $150 deposit. 
686-1842. 

2 rooms for rent in 3 bdrm house. 
Great location, yard, flowers, all ap- 
pliances, wood floors. $335 & $320/ 
mo. Currently 1 male grad student 
cat & dog. Responsible, reasonably 
neat people. Please -Personality 
counts! Joel 349-1978 Iv. msg. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
4 bedroom, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, quiet location, some utilities 
paid. $1,150/mo. $250 Move In Bo- 
nus! 912-1452. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 rm in non-smoking, pet free, 
clean 3 bdrm. Share w/ 1 Arch & 1 
Bio student. W/d, fenced yard, 8 
blks to UO, near park/pool, on bus/ 
bike line. $259-1-1/3 utils. 338-3142 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Free CD of cool indie music when 
you register at mybytes.com, the 
ultimate website for your college 
needs. 

285 SERVICES 
Free Pregnancy Tests 

Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 
9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

Tired of paying to much? Best 
deal anywhere. $.03 per minute for 
long distance. CaH 1-800-725-0616. 

Problems? Call the U of 0 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Tate 
660AM 
Check your 

I! %M 
every Thursday in the Emerald 

ACROSS 
1 Take up 
6 Does ushering 

11 Taxgrp. 
14 Menial 
15 Yellow-banded 

black snake 
16 Little bite 
17 Hockey box 
19 Gardner of “The 

Killers'1 
20 Unused 
21 Words wit 
23 Space in 

cyberspace? 
28 Nebraska river 
29 Gets up 
30 Runner, e.g. 
32 Look up and down 
33 Imitated 
34 Perspiring 
36 Org. of Senators 

& Capitals 
39 Health retreat 
40 Spanish nee 

dishes 
41 As well 
42 Signal lor help 
43 Lounged about 
44 Baseball team 
45 Affirmative vote 
47 Actor Cariou 
48 Great reviews 
49 _Knight & the 

Pips 
52 Scarcity 
54 Easily bent 
56 Be in debt 
57 Psychic's power 
58 As luck would 

have it 
64 Actor Wallach 
65 Pamphlet 
66 Put into words 
67 Get the picture 
68 Dutch genre 

painter 
69 Cattle groups 

DOWN 
1 High mount 
2 John's last name? 
3 Possess 
4 Embedded 
5 Anne and Liv 
6 Wild blue yonder 
7 Segment of 

history 
8 Seniors'org. 
9 Traffic jam 

10 Kubrick ano 
Kramer 

11 Half asleep 
12 Metal bolt 
13 Let live 
18 Even prime number 
22 For instance 
23 Boorish 
24 River horse, for 

short 
25 Very simple 
26 ‘'1984" author 
27 1997 Pulitzer 

Prize-winning 
poet Lisel 

31 Principal ore of 
lead 

34 Paulo, Brazil 
35 Little bit 
37 Sharpens 
38 Loamy deposit 
40 End-of-season 

44 “No, No,_ 

46 Begley and 
McMahon 

48 Scrub again 
49 Joys 
50 Strong thread 
51 Young salmon 
53 Moody or Silver 

55 Great Lake 
59 Golf-hole starter 
60 Coffee server 
61 Acoustic organ 
62 Inc in the U K. 
63 Affirmative 

response 


